
Victor International School
Activity Planner (2024-25)

(I to V)
April

1st April, 2024 (Monday) - Beginning day of new session
7th April, 2024 (Saturday) - World Health Day

(Morning Assembly- Yoga,Meditation)
12th April, 2024 (Friday) - Vaisakhi

(Special Assembly- Speech, Poetry,
Bhangra dance ) + Activity

20th April,2024 ( Saturday) - English + Hindi Calligraphy Competition
22nd April, 2024 (Monday) - Earth Day Celebration

( Visit to school garden Activity + .... )

May

1st May, 2024 (Wednesday) - International Labour Day
( Special assembly )

6th May, 2024 (Monday) - World Laughter Day
( Yoga-Laughing Activity + Table Manners Activity)

10th May, 2023 (Friday) - Mother’s Day
(Special Assembly +Card making Competition)

16th May, 2024 ( Thursday) - Math's Bingo Activity
20th May, 2024 ( Monday ) - Periodic Test - 1
29th May, 2024 ( Wednesday) - Fruit day party

June

**Summer Vacation**

July

1st July to 7th July - Van-Mahotsav celebration
( Special Assembly Week+ Planting Trees Activity + EVS Activity)

15th July, 2024 ( Monday ) - English + Hindi Reading Competition
22nd July, 2024 (Monday) - Tiranga Diwas (Assembly )
24 th July,2024 ( Wednesday) - Periodic Test - 2



August

6th August, 2024 (Tuesday) - Hariyali Teej ( Competition)
12th August, 2024 (Monday) - G.k Quiz ( Inter Class Competition)
14th August, 2024 (Wednesday) - Independence Day celebration
17th August, 2024 (Saturday) - Rakhi Making Competition
24th August, 2024 ( Saturday) - Janamastmi Celebration

September

5th September,2024 (Thursday) - Teacher’s Day ( Celebration)
14th September - 26th September - Summative Assessment -1

October

1st October,2024 (Wednesday) - Gandhi Jayanti ( Special Assembly)
11th October, 2024(Friday) - Dussehra (Special Assembly + Celebration)
19th October ,2024( Saturday ). - Story Telling + Writing Competition
30th October , 2024( Wednesday ) - Diwali Competition
31st October ,2024 ( Thursday ). - Special Assembly on Diwali

November

14th November, 2024 (Thursday) - Children’s Day + Guru Nanak Jayanti
( Special Assembly)

16th November ,2024 ( Saturday). - Cooking Without Fire Activity
20th November,2024 ( Saturday) - Periodic Test -3

December

21st December, 2023 (Saturday ) - Mental Maths Quiz
24th December, 2024 (Tuesday) - Christmas celebration

January

25 January, 2025 (Saturday) - Regional Dress/Cultural Fest on Republic Day



February

1st February,2025 ( Saturday). - Basant Panchami Celebration
10th February,2025 ( Monday) - Periodic Test -4

March

Summative Assessment - 2
.............................................................................................
Activities on Baisakhi -
1. Discuss Sikh Values and Virtuous
2. Visit to gurdwara
3. Baisakhi dress up day
4. Cooking and food activities on Punjabi tradition
5. Music and dance

Activities on Earth day -
1. Collaborative poster
2. Earth day song or poem
3. Earth day crafts
4. Nature walk
5. Planting seeds
6. Story time

Activities on mother's day -
1. Family tree craft
2. Photo collage
3. Poetry writing
4. Handmade cards
5. Song and dance performance

Activities on festival celebration -
1. Rakhi story board
2. Rakhi quiz
3. Rakhi thali decoration
4. Rakhi exchange ceremony
5. Rakhi making and rakhi cards



Some academic related activities - (In English)
1. Journal writing
2. Role play
3. Grammar hunt
4. Crossword puzzles
5. Vocabulary building
6. Creative writing prompts
7. Reading buddies
8. World building with letter tiles
9. Story sequencing

10. Sight world bingo

Some academic related activities- ( In Hindi )
1. Hindi book club
2. Hindi puzzle day
3. Classroom discussions in Hindi
4. Hindi spellings bee
5. Role play in Hindi
6. Hindi reading comprehension
7. Picture description
8. Hindi vocabulary building
9. Word recognition game

10. Story sequencing


